

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Constⁿ of working & Refer
ence Benchmarks - do - do -

Qty - vide mbrn - 01 item - (2)

~~0.52 km @ RS 10500.74 / km~~

= 5491200

(2/2) Constⁿ of Reference Pillars/
Purjees - do - do -

Qty - vide mbrn - 2 item - (3)

~~0.52 km @ RS 10678.22 / km~~

= 5552200

(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road
Land as per T/S - do - do -

Continuation

C / F RS - 11043200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide mmpn - 01 item - (1)			0.15	49	7.425
0.15 H.C. @ RS 49			49	7.425	
					= 7.425
(4/4) Const of embankment lift up to 1.5m lead upto loom - down					
Qty wide mmpn - 14.15 item - 15 (6)					
236.11 m ³ @ RS 174.83 / m ³					
					= 41279.200
(5/5) Const of subgrade & earth					
Shoulder lead upto loom - down					
Qty wide mmpn - 11 item - (4)					
312.19 m ³ @ RS 176.47 / m ³					
					= 55092.200
(6/6) Const of embankment lift up to 1.5m lead upto loom - down					
Qty wide mmpn - 14.15 item - 15 (6)					
550.94 m ³ @ RS 58.59 / m ³					
550.93					= 32279.200
(7/7) Excavation of roadway in Soil in Box cutting - do - do -					
Qty wide mmpn - 2 item - (5)					
Qty - 41.46 m ³					
Qty wide mmpn - 8 item - (1)					
Qty - 6.19 m ³					
total Qty - 41.46 + 6.19 =					
47.65 m ³ @ RS 74.10 / m ³					= 3530.000
Continuation					
C/P RS - 150649.200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) laying brick siding layer on hard shouldering - do-do-				31 FRS-1	50647.200
Qty - vide memo - 3 items (4)					
262.50 m ² @ RS 471.27/m ²					
					2123708.200
(9) Const ⁿ of GSB grading material as T/S do-do-					
Qty - vide memo - 4 items - (7)					
= 89.36 m ³					
& Qty - vide memo - 8 items - (2)					
= 30.09 m ³					
Total Qty - 89.36 + 30.09 =					
119.45 m ³ @ RS 3517.91/m ³					
					= 420214.200
(10) P/L/S and compacting work					
Gr-3 as per T/S - do-do-					
Qty - vide memo - 4.5 items - (8)					
= 110.16 m ³					
& Qty - vide memo - 8 items - (3)					
= 16.55 m ³					
Total Qty - 110.16 + 16.55 =					
126.75 m ³ @ RS 4357.41/m ³					
					= 552301.200
(11) P/A Prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) as per T/S do-do-					
Qty - vide memo - 10 items - (7)					

Continuation

@ C/RS 1246870.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
606.66 m ² @ RS 41.90 / m ²					246870.00
					= 254192.00
(12) P/A Tack coat with Bitumen					
(12) emulsion (RS-1) as do do					
Qty - vide memo - 10 item (2)					
606.66 m ² @ RS 14.19 / m ²					
					= 8608.20
(13) P/LR of close-grained					
(13) premix Surface course - do do					
Qty - vide memo - 10 item (3)					
606.66 m ² @ RS 218.26 / m ²					
					= 132409.00
(14) Constn of Unreinforced					
(14) PCC Pavement as T/S do do					
Qty - vide memo - 5 item (4)					
211.62 m ³ @ RS 790.40 / m ³					
					= 167399.80
(15) Ordinary kilometer stone					
(15) (Precast) R.C.C. m/s - do do					
Qty - vide memo - 11 item (5)					
1 No @ RS 2625.82 each					
					= 2625.82
(16) 200m Stone (Precast) R.C.C.					
(17) m 15 grade kilome - do do					
Qty - vide memo - 11 item (6)					
2 No @ RS 674.37 each					
					= 1348.74
Continuation					
C/F RS-3091277.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) RCC m/s grade boundary pillars / local stone - do - do - Qty - vide mmr - 11 item - (7)					B/B RS-3091277
10 No @ Rs 528.34 each					= 5283.40
(18) P/A 2 Cools of Water base Cement paint unplastered - do - do - Qty - vide mmr - 12 item - (8)					
70.00 m² @ Rs 91.20/m²					= 6384.00
(19) P/L of Not applied items Plastic Comp room - do - do - Qty - vide mmr - 12 item - (9)					
102.20 m² @ Rs 742.75/m²					= 75909.20
(20) Providing & fixing of typical massy information board - Qty - vide mmr - 2 item - 4					
2 No @ Rs 11574.58 each					= 23149.20
(21) Providing & fixing of typical massy maintenance building - do - do - Qty - vide mmr - 12 item - (10)					
2 No @ Rs 11574.58 each					= 23149.20
C/F RS-3225161					= 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(22) 60mm equilateral triangle	25		131P RS-3	22516126
provisional fixing - do - do -				
Qty - vide mmpn - 12 item - (15)				
4 No @ RS 3767.72 each				
				215070200
(23) 60mm Circular provision	26			
provisional fixing of rectu - do - do -				
Qty - vide mmpn - 13 item - (12)				
4 No @ RS 5081.75 each				
				20329200
(24) 60mm x 450 mm Rectu	27			
provisional fixing - do - do -				
Qty - vide mmpn - 13 item - (13)				
2 No @ RS 4386.77 each				
				8773200
(25) 900mm Side octagon provision	28			
provisional fixing of - do - do -				
Qty - vide mmpn - 13 item - (14)				
2 No @ RS 8343.62 each				
				16689200
Total RS -				3286018200
(-) 0.21 % less Agmt Rs				6901200
Rest RS -				3279119200
(+) Add GST @ 12%				393494200
(+) Add Cess @ 1%				32791200
C/F Total RS -				3705402200

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner